
Competitors by Group
Nordic Championship 2016

Free-I-17-M

Daniel Halonen Taekwondo Finland

Theis M.Hansen Bornholm TKD klub

Free-I-18+F

Freja Beldam Løkke Aalborg Taekwondo Klub

Sofie Berggreen Jensen Esbjerg Taekwondo

Free-I-18+M

Kristoffer Andersen Aalborg Taekwondo Klub

Magnus Tue Lund Islev TKD KLUB

Free-P-18+

Amalie Benfeldt, Thomas Purup Skanderborg TKD KLUB

Essi Labart, Christian Kamphuis Taekwondo Finland

I-14-F-A

Alfdis Hansdottir National Team Iceland

Rina Casilagan Amager TKD Klub

Sarah Martinsen Chonkwon Vestli Norway

Alba Gladsaxe 

Nadia Enghave Hansen Esbjerg Taekwondo

Tara Tuokko Taekwondo Finland

Naam Suomalainen Taekwondo Finland

Melanie Møller Solrød Taekwond Klub

Lisa Marie Schieldrop Romerike Taekwondo Klubb

I-14-M-A

Fredrik Palmqvist STA TKD KLUB

Keni Suomalainen Taekwondo Finland

Daniel Halonen Taekwondo Finland

André Rishovd Miøen Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB
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Solon Brooks National Team Iceland

Snorri Bjarkarson National Team Iceland

Viktor Snaer Flosason National Team Iceland

Marvin Hemdrup Vejle TKD KLUB

Anthony Tran Chonkwon Vestli Norway

Gustav Blomquist Bornholm TKD klub

Emil Truelsen Ringsted TKD klub

Hakon Jan Nordfjord National Team Iceland

I-17-F-A

Ayla Bonsak Hamar Taekwondoklubb

Lærke Kamp Pedersen Lyseng Taekwondo Klub

Anca Maria Mania Chonkwon Vestli Norway

Caroline La Cour Vejle TKD KLUB

Jennifer Cheng Amager TKD Klub

Ida Axø Fredericia TKD Klub

Eevi Huuskonen Taekwondo Finland

Cecilie Florian Toby Esbjerg Taekwondo

Malou Tomicic Islev TKD KLUB

Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir National Team Iceland

Gerdur Eva Halldorsdottir National Team Iceland

Astros Brynjarsdottir National Team Iceland

Melanie Peinow Nørrebro Taekwondo Klub

I-17-M-A

Emil Nørby Lyseng Taekwondo Klub

Patrick Noes-Rasmussen Islev TKD KLUB

johan D.Hollederer Gladsaxe 

Sune Østli Sangrok Kwan Romerike

Casper Vinding Pedersen Vejle TKD KLUB

Peter Pham Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Mathias Laursen Hwarang Herlev

Willian Noes-Rasmussen Islev TKD KLUB
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Anton Oxfeldt Olsen Islev TKD KLUB

Severi Vartiainen Taekwondo Finland

Veeti Koivistoinen Taekwondo Finland

Niklas Præst Skive TKD Klub

Andreas Poulsen Juul Fredericia TKD Klub

Eythor Atli Reynisson National Team Iceland

Alexander Pehrman STA TKD KLUB

Nikolai Kronborg Holbæk Musool TDK

Danish Hameed Rødovre Hwarang

I-30-F-A

Nea Säynäjoki Taekwondo Finland

Freja Beldam Løkke Aalborg Taekwondo Klub

Sanne Jensen Skanderborg TKD KLUB

Maria Bendsen Vejle TKD KLUB

Julie Fjeld Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Trine Banzon Chosen Nyborg Tkd

Line Holm Jensen Islev TKD KLUB

Charlotte Pedersen Islev TKD KLUB

Elina Tikkanen Taekwondo Finland

Laura Pihkala Taekwondo Finland

Essi Labart Taekwondo Finland

Nikoline Frølich Skive TKD Klub

Rikke Heggedal Hamar Taekwondoklubb

Chelina Rose Larsen Holbæk Musool TDK

Sofie Berggreen Jensen Esbjerg Taekwondo

Nikoline Rui Hamar Taekwondoklubb

I-30-M-A

Arnas Misekikis Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Kristoffer Andersen Aalborg Taekwondo Klub

Dan oudom Ou Hwarang Herlev

Thomas Purup Skanderborg TKD KLUB
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Håkon Halleby Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Lukas Kaslund Islev TKD KLUB

Mikko Laitinen Taekwondo Finland

Christian Kamphuis Taekwondo Finland

Simon Thomsen Skive TKD Klub

Erlend Skinnemoen Sangrok Kwan Romerike

I-40-F-A

Helena Therkelsen Skanderborg TKD KLUB

Katherine Wong STA TKD KLUB

Christina List Skive TKD Klub

Triin Saviauk Taekwondo Finland

Johanna Nukari Taekwondo Finland

Astrid Dinesen Lyngby taekwondo klub

Anni Zeuthen Islev TKD KLUB

Windy Nielsen Rødovre Hwarang

Maria Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir National Team Iceland

I-40-M-A

Kim Nedergaard Skive TKD Klub

Brian Louring Skive TKD Klub

Sampsa Aukio Taekwondo Finland

ROGER MILDE VBG TKD YOKSA

Se Buorn Tran Chonkwon Vestli Norway

I-50-F-A

Niina Virtala Taekwondo Finland

Antje Muller National Team Iceland

Lene Kjær Rødovre Hwarang

Charlotte Dahlqvist Baekdusan TKD

LISA B OLSSON VBG TKD YOKSA

I-50-M-A

Vesa Suomalainen Taekwondo Finland
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Steen H. Hansen Hwarang Herlev

Rene Louring Skive TKD Klub

Kim Rejman Taekwondo Finland

Allan Olsen Islev TKD KLUB

Jan Helge Meheren Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Tomasz suski Gladsaxe 

Thomas Engell Roskilde Taekwondo Klub

I-60-F-A

Lillian Fossum Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Solveig Hauge Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Gro Rishovd Miøen Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

I-60-M-A

Dannie Frederiksen Vejle TKD KLUB

Matti Huuskonen Taekwondo Finland

Mogens Laurits Bjerre Fredericia TKD Klub

Josef Chiu Baekdusan TKD

Jørn Christian Andersen Hwarang Herlev

I-66+F-A

Lis Borring Bornholm TKD klub

M-14-A

Anthony Tran, Sarah Martinsen Chonkwon Vestli Norway

Naam Suomalainen, Keni Suomalainen Taekwondo Finland

Tara Tuokko, Daniel Halonen Taekwondo Finland

Hakon Jan Nordfjord, Alfdis Hansdottir National Team Iceland

M-17-A

Eevi Huuskonen, Veeti Koivistoinen Taekwondo Finland

Melanie Peinow, Nikolai Kronborg Nørrebro Taekwondo Klub

Eythor Atli Reynisson, Gerdur Eva 
Halldorsdottir

National Team Iceland

Lærke Kamp Pedersen, Emil Nørby Lyseng Taekwondo Klub

M-30-A
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Sanne Jensen, Thomas Purup Skanderborg TKD KLUB

Kristoffer Andersen, Freja Beldam Løkke Aalborg Taekwondo Klub

Håkon Halleby, Julie Fjeld Hwa Rang Team Drammen TKD KLUB

Nikoline Frølich, Simon Thomsen Skive TKD Klub

Rikke Heggedal, Erlend Skinnemoen Hamar Taekwondoklubb

Essi Labart, Christian Kamphuis Taekwondo Finland

M-31+A

Windy Nielsen/Thomas Engell Rødovre Hwarang

Josef Chiu/ Charlotte Dahlqvist Baekdusan TKD

Niina Virtala, Kim Rejman Taekwondo Finland

T-14-M-A

Viktor Snaer Flosason, Hakon Jan 
Nordfjord, Halldor Freyr Grettisson

National Team Iceland

Solon Brooks, Snorri Bjarkarson, Aevar 
Nunez Kvaran

National Team Iceland

T-17-F-A

Ida Axø, Lærke Kamp Pedersen, Caroline La 
Cour

Fredericia TKD Klub

Gerdur Eva Halldorsdottir, Vigdis Helga 
Eyjolfsdottir

National Team Iceland

T-17-M-A

Danish Hameed/Emil Nørby/Johan D. 
Hollederer

Rødovre Hwarang

T-30-F-A

Essi Labart, Elina Tikkanen, Nea Säynäjoki Taekwondo Finland

Amalie Benfeldt, Sanne Jensen, Freja 
Beldam Løkke

Skanderborg TKD KLUB

Chelina Rose Larsen, Rikke Rasander, Maria 
Skovly Buchardt

Holbæk Musool TDK

Trine Banzon, Nikoline Dalgaard, Sofie 
Berggren Jensen

Nyborg Tkd klub

T-30-M-A
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Thomas Purup, Kristoffer Andersen, Kim 
Larsen

Skanderborg TKD KLUB

T-31+F-A

Triin Saviauk, Johanna Nukari, Niina Virtala Taekwondo Finland

Antje Muller, Irunn Ketilsdottir, Maria 
Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir

National Team Iceland

T-31+M-A

Kim Nedergaard, Brian Louring, Rene 
Louring

Skive TKD Klub
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